
DATE DESCRIPTION WITHDRAWALSCHECK NO.
2/13/2020 JULIO CESAR CERVANTES (Unclaimed letter sent 5/5/21) 5252 1,950.00                       

10/23/2020 ROGELIO CORTEZ  (Unclaimed letter send 5/5/21) 5329 285.00                          
11/3/2020 LEON JORGE DACIELA (Unclaimed letter send 5/5/21) 5349 190.00                          
1/14/2021 RANDALL ANSON VOLLEN (Unclaimed letter send 5/5/21) 5359 427.50                          
1/19/2023 ROXANNE NAVARRO 5625 475.00                          
1/23/2023 MATTHEW THOMAS STERBENZ 5631 400.00                          
5/15/2023 MARIA DEL JESUS SALINAS 5654 1,450.00                       
4/1/2024 DARRELL K SCHNEIDER, BETTY JEAN SCHNEIDER, DARRELL T SCHNEIDER 5706 200.00                          
4/1/2024 EDWARD ALLEN HUDGEONS 5707 250.00                          
4/1/2024 MARIA ELENA LICERIO 5708 427.50                          
4/1/2024 JOANNIE LIZANDRA PONCE 5713 500.00                          
4/1/2024 JOHNNIE WILLIS 5714 250.00                          
4/1/2024 JUAN M RODRIGUEZ 5715 150.00                          
4/1/2024 NOAH C WRIGHT 5716 1,000.00                       
4/1/2024 LINDSAY M SPURLOCK 5718 100.00                          
4/1/2024 DANIEL GARCIA JR. 5719 250.00                          
4/1/2024 DANIEL GARCIA JR. 5720 1,000.00                       
8/6/2024 LIONEL LARA 5760 360.00                          
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